4080 Pike Lane n Concord, CA  94520 n Tel (925) 827-9010 n Fax (925) 827-9023 n PIsales@pacificinstruments.com
2020-10-28
The 6060GV is a two-channel Galvanically isolated signal
conditioning amplifier-digitizer module with 50 kHz or 100 kHz
bandwidth and both digitized and analog outputs.  The bridge input
is ten-wire shielded with programmable constant voltage or constant
current excitation and programmable completion for quarter, half and
full bridge transducers. Automatic bridge balancing accommodates

excitation output, excitation sense and
amplifier output.
ORDERING INFORMATION
6060GV-PF4-BE6....................2-Ch Transducer Amp,
4-Freq 6-Pole Bessel
6060GV-PF4/10K-BE4.............2-Ch Transducer Amp, 4-Pole PF
4Hz-10kHz 4-Pole Bessel
6060GVHF-PF4-BE6...............2-Ch Transducer Amp,
4-Freq 6-Pole Bessel
6060GVHF-P10/20K-BE4........2-Ch Transducer Amp, 4-Pole PF
10Hz-20kHz 4-Pole Bessel
6060-FC1................................2-step local / remote shunt.
6060-FC2................................DAC shunt.
6060-FC5................................4-step single shunt.
6060-FC7................................Fixed AC Coupling.
6060-FC8................................RTD Input.
6060-FC11..............................4-step double shunt.
SPECIFICATIONS CONTINUED
MODEL 6060GV
2-Channel Transducer Amplifier-Filter-Digitizer, Galvanic 300CMV